700 VA to 2.1 kVA
LT Series
LT-001-0323
Represented by:
5
COMMUNICATIONS MODEL SELECTION GUIDES
LT AND LTR SERIES - SINGLE PHASE 700 VA TO 2.1 KVA
MODEL VA  WATTS *FULL LOAD HALF LOAD BTU / HOUR WEIGHT (LBS.)
   BATTERY RUNTIME BATTERY RUNTIME
LT700 700 500 11.5 min. 30 min. 256 70 lbs.
LT850 850 600 9 min. 24 min. 307 70 lbs.
LT1000 1000 700 7 min. 15 min. 359 75 lbs
LT1200 1200 850 12 min. 27 min. 435 104 lbs
LT1400 1400 1000 8 min. 23 min. 512 104 lbs
LT1600 1600 1200 7 min. 17.5 min. 561 104 lbs
LT1800 1800 1300 9.5 min. 26 min. 598 123 lbs
LT2100 2100 1500 7.5 min. 21.5 min. 670 123 lbs
* Extended runtimes available.
All LT cabinet dimensions are 8.125” W x 17.5” D x 17.5” H.
All LTR cabinet dimensions are 19” W x 20” D x 8.75” H.